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DON HARDIN INVITATIONAL
MIDDLE SCHOOL GIRLS RESULTS

NAME

Padar, Kaylee,
Carr, Makayla,
Brannigan, Molly,
Exline, Meghan,
Butler, Malea,
Conley, Olivia,
Dick, Dylan,
Magers, Alexandria,
Campbell, Morgan,
Bridges, Rory,
Kasler, Lucy,
Prince, Martina,
Schaffer, Madelyn,
Thomas, Lilly,
Chapman, Anna,
Lawrence, Sohmer,
McMillan, Lea,
Comisford, Harley,
Carpenter, Naomi,
Pound, Olivia,
Johnson, Noelle,
Kenny, Carys,
Hall, Katie,
Chapman, Emma,
Deeds, Alex,

Villa, Ashley,
Stump, Mahala,
Snodgrass, Morgan,
Flowers, Sydney,
Tautkus, Hannah,
Nichols, Michala,
Carpenter, Carrie,
Ashbrook, Olyvia,
Beyer, Abby,
Koker, Sydney,
Locke, Natalia, 6

OHSAA By-law 1-1-2

GRADE
8
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TEAM
Heath
Licking Valley
Northridge
Gran. Chr. Acad.
Licking Valley
Licking Valley
Northridge
East Knox
Licking Valley
Heath
Licking Hts.
Licking Valley
Heath
East Knox
Licking Valley
Licking Hts.
Johnstown-Monroe
Licking Valley
Millersport
Gran. Chr. Acad.
Licking Hts.
Licking Hts.
Millersport
Licking Valley
Johnstown-Monroe
Johnstown-Monroe
Gran. Chr. Acad.
Licking Hts.
Licking Valley
Johnstown-Monroe
Licking Hts.
Millersport
Northridge
Northridge
Northridge

Gran. Chr. Acad.

TIME
14:06
14:20
14:34
14:35
15:09
15:25
15:27
15:31
15:32
15:33
15:45
15:47
15:47.1
15:55
15:59
16:09
16:30
16:38
16:49
16:50
17:17
17:24
17:38
17:39
17:55
18:15
18:16
18:58
24:22
25:32
28:10



TEAM RESULTS
Licking Valley

15



